A S S A  H I G H  S E C U R I T Y  L O C K S
ASSA Twin 6000
ASSA Twin 6000, Twin Exclusive & V10
Combining uncompromising
physical security with the
highest level of Key control,
ASSA high security cylinders
offer the ideal solution for sit-

■ 626—Satin chrome
* Available for deadbolt locks only.
How to Order:
Model – Finish – Form – Sidebar - Instructions
6551-5 626 SUB 599 Keying Instructions
Model Finish Form Sidebar Code (if required)
(if required)
6551-5
V6551-5 605 SUB
etc. 626 SNS
etc. COMP
MKD
Toll Free: (800) 221-2052  ■ Phone: (718) 622-8785  ■ Fax: (718) 789-8346
104
MA-136 ASSA PGS 104-108  1/10/03  3:46 PM  Page 1
Special Mortise Cylinders
MODEL DESCRIPTION
7551-8 Corbin Russwin Jumbo Mortise Cylinder
6551E Otis Elevator Cylinder
Rim Lock Cylinders
Rim Cylinders fit most rim locks and exit devices as shipped.
Tailpieces can be re-oriented from horizontal to vertical and are
normally supplied vertical (no additional parts required).
MODEL DESCRIPTION
6551-V Rim cylinder
7551-V Corbin Jumbo style rim cylinder
6573 Inside cylinder for DC Segal prior to 10/99
6551-L Rim cylinder with lazy motion tailpiece
Mortise and Rim Cylinders
ASSA high security Mortise and Rim cylinders are made for residential and commercial applica-
tions and will retrofit with virtually all manufacturers' locks. Mortise cylinders are normally sup-
plied with the -5 (Yale type) cam. 1-1/8" cylinders are also available with the –1 (Adams Rite
type) cam. Mortise cylinders can be supplied with any of the standard ASSA cams on request.
6551 (1-1/8") cylinders are universal for mortise or rim applications and can be converted by
changing the cam or tail.
The part numbers shown below are Twin 6000 models. For Twin Exclusive, add an E prefix
(ie: E6551-5); for V10, add a V prefix (ie:V6551-1).
Mortise Cylinders
LENGTH/MODELS
CAM SUPPLIED 1-1/8" 1-1/4" 1-3/8" 1-1/2" 1-3/4" 2"
Adams Rite 6551-1 6552-1 6553-1 6554-1 6556-1 6558-1
Sargent 6551-2 6552-2 6553-2 6554-2 6556-2 6558-2
Corbin Clover 6551-3 6552-3 6553-3 6554-3 6556-3 6558-3
Corbin Beaver 6551-4 6552-4 6553-4 6554-4 6556-4 6558-4
Yale 6551-5 6552-5 6553-5 6554-5 6556-5 6558-5
Schlage L 6551-6 6552-6 6553-6 6554-6 6556-6 6558-6
Segal 6551-7 6552-7 6553-7 6554-7 6556-7 6558-7
Corbin Jumbo* 6551-8 6552-8 6553-8 6554-8 6556-8 6558-8
Best 30H 6551-9 6552-9 6553-9 6554-9 6556-9 6558-9
Jumbo Clover* 6551-12 6552-12 6553-12 6554-12 6556-12 6558-12
* For use with Adapter ring available separately.
A S S A  H I G H  S E C U R I T Y  L O C K S
Mortise & Rim Cylinders
#1

M80DC Double Cylinder Grade 2 Deadlock
*Also available less core
How to Order:
Model – Finish – Backset – Bolt Type - Form – Sidebar - Instructions
6000DC 626 2-3/4 F SUB 599 Keying
Instructions
6000 626 2-3/8" F SUB Sidebar Code (if required)
6000DC etc. 2-3/4" D SNS (if required)
M80 COMP
M80DC MKD
Parts/Accessories
MODEL* DESCRIPTION
907001 2-3/4" Faceplate bolt
907002 2-3/4" Drive-in bolt
907003 2-3/8" Faceplate bolt
907004 2-3/8" Drive-in bolt
806268 Adapter ring for 1-3/8" door
* Indicate finish
Toll Free: (800) 221-2052  ■ Phone: (718) 622-8785  ■ Fax: (718) 789-8346
106
MA-136 ASSA PGS 104-108  1/10/03  3:46 PM  Page 3
A S S A  H I G H  S E C U R I T Y  L O C K S
Knob-Type Cylinders & Padlocks
Knob-Type Cylinders
Key-in-knob or key-in-lever
locks of most major manufac-
turers can be upgraded with
ASSA replacement cylinders
for additional security and key
control. For locks not shown
here, please contact us for
availability.
The part numbers shown below are Twin 6000 models. For Twin
Exclusive, add an E prefix (ie: E65611); for V10, add a V prefix
(ie:V65691).
MODEL MANUFACTURER DESCRIPTION
65691 Arrow Arrow knobs and levers
(3 tailpieces included)
65692 Arrow For deadbolts (single & dou-
ble lazy tailpieces included)
65651 Corbin Russwin Heavy duty key-in-knob locks
(CK4200 & UT5200)
65652 Corbin Russwin Standard duty key-in-knob knob
locks & exit device trim
65653 Corbin Russwin 19F35 replacement cylinder
65654 Corbin Russwin 25F26 replacement cylinder
for old style knob locks
65655 Corbin Russwin 25F65
65661 Falcon S & X Series (use original cap
and tailpiece)
65671 Sargent Integra-lock
65672 Sargent 7, 8 & 9 Lines key-in-knob
65673 Sargent 6 Line knobs, 7 Line levers, 10
Line levers
65611 Schlage Standard & heavy duty (6 pin)
with straight & break-off tail
65681 Weiser 4000 & 9000 single deadbolts
& handle locks
65682 Weiser 4000 & 9000 double cylinder
deadbolts and handle locks
65631 Yale 5300 & 5400 Series knobs
65632 Yale 5400 Series key-in-lever
Padlocks
ASSA offers two types of
padlocks for the protection
of gates, cabinets or other